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STARTERS

Chef’s Imperial Hors D’oeuvres - #

Min For 2 Persons

(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Veg Spring Rolls,
Sesame Prawn on Toast, Barbecue Spare Ribs)
Vegetarian Hors D’oeuvres - @

Min For 2 Persons

(Crispy Seaweed, Satay Vegetables, Veg Spring Rolls,
Vegetable Gyoza, Seaweed Salad, Pumpkin Croquette)
Japanese Mixed Platter - Min For 2 Persons
(Prawn Gyoza, Pumpkin Croquette, Chicken Yakitori,
Edamame, Seaweed Salad, Miso Soup)

Thai Mixed Platter - Min For 2 Persons
(Satay Chicken, Crispy Seaweed, Spring Rolls,

Crab Claws, Thai Style Spare Ribs)

Crispy Seaweed V

Crispy Won Ton with Sweet & Sour Sauce (5) V
Sesame Prawn on Toasts

Vegetarian Spring Rolls (3) V

Spring Rolls (3)

Ribs -

A) Barbecue Sauce

B) Capital Ribs with Fruity Sauce

C) Thai Style with Chilli #

D) Peppercorn & Chilli #

Satay Skewer with Peanut Sauce (3) - @
A) Chicken

B) Prawns

C) Vegetables V

Gyoza (Japanese Dumplings) (4) -

A) Chive & Shrimps

B) Chicken

C) Pork

D) Vegetables V

Deep Fried Crab Claws (3)

Deep Fried with Salt, Peppercorn & Chilli #
A) Chicken

B) Prawn

C; Squid

D) Scallops

Prawn Crackers

Thai Prawn Crackers

Tea Smoked Chicken #

Edamame V

Steamed Soya Beans with Sea Salt Flakes
Vegetarian Sweet Tofu Wrap V

pp £7.00

pp £7.00

pp £7.50

pp £7.00

£4.20
£4.70
£5.20
£3.40
£3.60

£6.40
£6.40
£6.40
£6.40

£4.40
£6.00
£4.40

£4.80
£4.40
£4.40
£4.40
£5.20

£6.80
£7.00
£7.00
£12.00
£1.80
£2.20
£6.20
£3.40

£4.00

Pancakes Filled with Sweet Tofu Skin, Spring Onions, Cucumber & Hoi Sin Sauce

Butter Milk Prawn New

Butter Milk Squid New

Crispy Duck Spring Roll New

Pancakes Filled with Crispy Duck

Spicy Garlic Drumsticks (5) #

Chicken Drumsticks Marinated with Chinese Spices,
Tossed with Garlic, Spring Onions, Chilli, Salt & Pepper
Pumpkin Croquette (Each)

£7.50
£7.50
£5.20

£5.00

£3.40

Deep Fried Mashed Pumpkin Coated with Grated Breadcrumbs
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Age Dashi Tofu

Soft Tofu Coated with Potato Starch Topped with Bonito Flakes,
Grated Ginger & Seaweed Served with Dashi Sauce

Panko Honey King Prawn (3)

Deep Fried King Prawns Coated with Grated Breadcrumbs,
Served with Sweet Chilli Sauce

Chinese Greens with Oysters Sauce

Steamed Seasonal Chinese Greens, Topped with

Premium Oyster Sauce, Garlic & Sesame Oil

Char-Grilled Chicken Yakitori (3)

Char-Grilled Chicken Skewers Marinated in Yakitori Sauce
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab (Fach) £7.50
Deep Fried Soft Shell Crab Served with Dashi Based Dipping Sauce

£4.80

£5.20

£4.60

£4.80

Chicken Kara-Age £4.80

Deep Fried Marinated Crispy & Tender Chicken,

Served with Fresh Salad Leaves & Japanese Mayonnise

Spicy Calamari Rings # £5.80

Calamari Rings with Chinese Spices Tossed with Garlic,

Spring Onion, Salt & Pepper

Dragon Whiskers Prawn (4) £5.80

Prawn Wrapped in Crispy Shredded Coating,

Served with Homemade Mango Mayo Sauce

Wasabi Mayo Prawn (5) £5.80

Deep Fried Prawn Topped with Wasabi & Mayo,

Garnished with Slice Seaweeds

Har Kau (4) £4.80

Traditional Chinese Prawn Dumpling

Siu Mai (5) £4.80

Mince Pork & Shrimps Dumpling Topped with Flying Fish Roe
SECOND COURSE

Crispy Aromatic Duck

A) Quarter £9.80

B) Half £18.40

Vegetarian Aromatic Duck V

A) Quarter £8.20

B) Half £13.40

Mussels in Black Bean Sauce with Chilli £ £6.00

Ebi Tempura (4) £5.80

Tiger Prawn in Light Batter, Served with Dashi Dipping Sauce

Yasai Tempura V £5.20

Mixed Vegetables in Light Batter, Served with Dashi Dipping Sauce

Mixed Tempura £7.00
Tiger Prawn & Mixed Vegetables in Light Batter,

Served with Dashi Dipping Sauce

Hot & Sour Soup £ £4.20
Chicken & Mushroom Soup £3.60
Chicken & Noodle Soup £3.60
Won Ton Soup £4.60
Chicken & Sweetcorn Soup £3.80
Crab Meat & Sweetcorn Soup £4.60
Tom Yum - Choices of Below: #

A) Chicken £4.20
B) Prawn £4.60
C) Vegetables V £3.80
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Tom Kha - Choices of Below: #

A) Chicken

B) Prawn

C) Vegetables vV

Miso Soup

Fermented Soya Bean Based Stock with Wakame Seaweed,
Spring Onions & Bean Curd

MAIN COURSE
SIZZLING PLATTERS
Sizzling Iron Plate with Ginger & Spring Onion
A) Chicken
B) Prawn
C) Beef
D) Mixed Seafood

£4.20
£4.80
£3.80
£2.20

£7.00
£8.80
£8.20
£12.80

Sizzling Iron Plate with Black Bean Sauce (tat in Only) £

A) Chicken

B) Prawn

C) Beef

D) Mixed Seafood

Seabass

A) Steam with Ginger & Spring Onion

B) Deep Fried with Black Bean Sauce #
C) Deep Fried with Chilli & Sweet Basil #

£7.00
£8.80
£8.20
£12.80

£12.80
£12.80
£12.80

Sizzling Iron Plate with Butter Garlic & Spring Onion

A) King Prawn

B) Squid

Sizzling Mandarin Sirloin Steak in Fruity Sauce
Sizzling Sirloin Steak with Black Pepper Sauce

STIR FRIED
Spicy Kung Po Sauce #
A) Chicken
B) King Prawn
Sweet & Sour
A) Chicken
B) Prawn
C) Pork
Black Bean Sauce #
A) Chicken
B) Prawn
C) Beef
D) Mixed Seafood
Szechuan with Chilli #
A) Chicken
B) Prawn
C) Mixed Seafood
Plum Sauce
A) Chicken
B) Prawn
C) Pork
D) Duck

£8.80
£8.80
£9.00
£9.00

£6.80
£7.80

£6.80
£7.80
£6.80

£6.80
£7.80
£7.20
£12.80

£6.80
£7.80
£12.80

£6.80
£7.80
£6.80
£7.20

63  Mixed Vegetables

A) Chicken £6.80
B; Prawn £7.80
C) Beef £7.20
D) Pork £6.80
E) Mixed Seafood £12.80

64 Bamboo Shoot & Water Chestnuts in Oyster Sauce

A) Chicken £6.80
B) Prawn £7.80
C) Mixed Seafood £12.80

65  Chicken in Yellow Bean Sauce with Cashew Nuts @ £6.80

66  Fried Chicken with Lemon Sauce £6.80
67  Chicken Ball with Sweet & Sour Sauce £6.80
67A Prawn Ball with Sweet & Sour Sauce £7.80
68  Crispy Shredded Beef with Chilli £6.80
69  Char Siu (Roasted Pork Sliced Cantonese Style) £6.80
70 Roasted Duck with Homemade Duck Sauce £7.20
71  Massamam Curry 2
A) Chicken £6.80
B) Prawn £7.80
C) Beef £7.20
D) Vegetables V £7.00
E) Mixed Seafood £12.80
72  Malaysian Nyonya Curry #
A) Chicken £6.80
B) Prawn £7.80
C) Beef £7.20
D) Vegetables V £7.00
E) Mixed Seafood £12.80
73  Golden Sand Satay Sauce #/
A) Chicken £6.80
B) Prawn £7.80
C) Beef £7.20
D) Seafood £12.80
74  Kapitan (Malaysian Style) £
A) Chicken £6.80
B) Prawn £7.80
C) Beef £7.20
D) Seafood £12.80

Some of our dishes contain CELERY, CEREALS CONTAINING GLUTEN,
CRUSTACEANS, EGG, FISH, LUPIN, MILK, MOLLUSCS, MUSTARD, NUTS,
PEANUTS, SESAME SEEDS, SOYA, SULPHUR DIOXIDE which some people
may have a reaction to. Please inform our staff before ordering if you
suffer from any food allergies. We will do our best to advise you.




